The Hereward Relay 2011
Sunday 27 November 2011. 9:00 am

Provisional Summary State of Race after Stage 4

Place
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Name

Sleaford Town Dream Team
C&C Costello's Cockerels
Cambridge Tri Last Year's Men
Ryston Runners Sub-4
Munkey One

St Edmunds Bury Falcons
Nene Valley Harriers Cyclone
Team Trisports 1976
Stamford Striders Mens A
C&C Moss Bros

C&C Vile's Villians

Fenland Fighting Falcons

Ely Runners Team A
Riverside Masters
Stowmarket Striders Mens A
Ryston Runners Hares
Ryston Runners Hounds
Cambridge Tri Reigning Champions
West Norfolk A

Hunts A Team

Ely Runners Team B
Cambridge Tri Pretenders
Ryston Runners Grey Hares
Ely Tri Club Tri Hards
Thorney Thunderbolts
Cambridge Tri New Age Men
St Edmunds Bury Hawks
Bishop Stortford Stars
Saffron Striders Speedbumps
Fenland Formidable Fireflies
Ramsey Team A

Stamford Striders Mens B
Stamford Striders Mens C
Team Trisports Mixed Vets
Yaxley Hampton Hares
Fenland Fabulous Firebirds
C&C Baldock's Babes
Munkey Two

Cambridge Tri Pretty Women
March A

Riverside Ageing Men

Ely Runners Team C
Thorney Wonder Colts
Yaxley Anti-Razor League
Fenland Fearless Fleas

St Edmunds Bury Buzzards
Stowmarket Striders Mens B
March B

Saffron Striders Strictly Come Striding
Ryston Runners Does
Ryston Runners Sub-5

West Norfolk B

Collective Crawlers

Ely Runners Team D

St Edmunds Bury Condors
March Ladies
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Total Time
3:40:30
3:44:30
3:46:12
3:47:27
3:50:19
3:52:59
3:55:21
3:56:07
3:59:10
4:00:52
4:01:04
4:01:22
4:03:22
4:04:49
4:06:22
4:09:45
4:10:30
4:14:18
4:15:37
4:18:37
4:19:11
4:20:10
4:20:53
4:22:28
4:24:59
4:26:30
4:26:38
4:28:56
4:30:10
4:30:52
4:31:11
4:35:47
4:36:36
4:36:38
4:36:40
4:36:42
4:36:47
4:37:02
4:38:03
4:38:27
4:39:47
4:40:19
4:40:36
4:40:48
4:41:27
4:41:44
4:42:32
4:45:10
4:45:44
4:49:37
4:50:08
4:50:38
4:50:56
4:52:18
4:52:36
4:53:07

Time behind
previous team

0:04:00
0:01:42
0:01:15
0:02:52
0:02:40
0:02:22
0:00:46
0:03:03
0:01:42
0:00:12
0:00:18
0:02:00
0:01:27
0:01:33
0:03:23
0:00:45
0:03:48
0:01:19
0:03:00
0:00:34
0:00:59
0:00:43
0:01:35
0:02:31
0:01:31
0:00:08
0:02:18
0:01:14
0:00:42
0:00:19
0:04:36
0:00:49
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:05
0:00:15
0:01:01
0:00:24
0:01:20
0:00:32
0:00:17
0:00:12
0:00:39
0:00:17
0:00:48
0:02:38
0:00:34
0:03:53
0:00:31
0:00:30
0:00:18
0:01:22
0:00:18
0:00:31

March Spud Run 1st July 2012

Time behind
leaders

0:04:00
0:05:42
0:06:57
0:09:49
0:12:29
0:14:51
0:15:37
0:18:40
0:20:22
0:20:34
0:20:52
0:22:52
0:24:19
0:25:52
0:29:15
0:30:00
0:33:48
0:35:07
0:38:07
0:38:41
0:39:40
0:40:23
0:41:58
0:44:29
0:46:00
0:46:08
0:48:26
0:49:40
0:50:22
0:50:41
0:55:17
0:56:06
0:56:08
0:56:10
0:56:12
0:56:17
0:56:32
0:57:33
0:57:57
0:59:17
0:59:49
1:00:06
1:00:18
1:00:57
1:01:14
1:02:02
1:04:40
1:05:14
1:09:07
1:09:38
1:10:08
1:10:26
1:11:48
1:12:06
1:12:37
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92
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96
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98
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104
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Fenland Festive Frogs

West Norfolk Normal For Norfolk

Fenland Flying Foxes
Colchester Fat Boys Plus One
Yaxley Timbo and The Jets
Ely Runners Team E

C&C Ennis Enigma's

Eye Came

Half Man Half Doughnut
Sleaford C Team

Riverside Runners Ladies
Stamford Striders Ladies A
Alexander Chasers

Bishop Stortford Stags

St Edmunds Bury Eagles
Ely Tri Club Tri & Keep Up
Bishop Stortford Seniors
C&C Holmes' Heroes
Stamford Striders Mens D
Colchester's Finest

Yaxley Three plus One
Fenland Fit Fly-Catchers
Stamford Striders Mixed B
Natural Runners

Eye Sore

Yaxley The 8 Minute Men
Ely Tri Club Tri & Keep Calm
Yaxley Girls On The Run
Fenland Funky Flamingoes
Ely Runners Team F

Hunts 1st Team

Riverside Chicks
Stowmarket Striders Ladies
Bungay Twilight

Fenland Frisky Foals

BRJ Two Bald Men

March C

Ramsey Team B

Saffron Sirens

Saffron Spires

Bishop Stortford Belles

Eye Conquered

Yaxley 3 Roosters and a Chick
Yaxley Run DMC

Bungay Full Moon

Bishop Stortford Striders
Sleaford Town Z

Stamford Striders Mixed E
Bungay Breaking Down
Comets Road Running Club
Riverside Newbies

March D

Bushfield Bushy Blues
Bushfield Bushy 3 + 1
Thorn-eyn-myside

March E

Bishop Stortford Starters
Stamford Striders Ladies C
Ryston Runners 50/50
Ryston Runners Poodles
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4:53:40
4:53:53
4:55:12
4:56:33
4:57:19
4:59:16
4:59:53
5:01:23
5:02:51
5:02:54
5:06:40
5:07:20
5:07:47
5:08:08
5:08:09
5:08:49
5:09:23
5:10:17
5:10:28
5:10:43
5:11:31
5:12:03
5:12:33
5:13:01
5:14:04
5:15:10
5:15:40
5:15:49
5:17:10
5:17:28
5:20:00
5:21:46
5:22:28
5:23:29
5:26:46
5:28:35
5:29:07
5:31:24
5:33:14
5:33:14
5:34:01
5:34:24
5:34:35
5:35:02
5:35:44
5:39:03
5:39:50
5:42:17
5:46:16
5:46:36
5:49:55
5:52:18
5:54:32
5:55:32
5:56:36
6:08:42
6:13:44
6:16:23

0:00:33
0:00:13
0:01:19
0:01:21
0:00:46
0:01:57
0:00:37
0:01:30
0:01:28
0:00:03
0:03:46
0:00:40
0:00:27
0:00:21
0:00:01
0:00:40
0:00:34
0:00:54
0:00:11
0:00:15
0:00:48
0:00:32
0:00:30
0:00:28
0:01:03
0:01:06
0:00:30
0:00:09
0:01:21
0:00:18
0:02:32
0:01:46
0:00:42
0:01:01
0:03:17
0:01:49
0:00:32
0:02:17
0:01:50

0:00:47
0:00:23
0:00:11
0:00:27
0:00:42
0:03:19
0:00:47
0:02:27
0:03:59
0:00:20
0:03:19
0:02:23
0:02:14
0:01:00
0:01:04
0:12:06
0:05:02
0:02:39

March Spud Run 1st July 2012

1:13:10
1:13:23
1:14:42
1:16:03
1:16:49
1:18:46
1:19:23
1:20:53
1:22:21
1:22:24
1:26:10
1:26:50
1:27:17
1:27:38
1:27:39
1:28:19
1:28:53
1:29:47
1:29:58
1:30:13
1:31:01
1:31:33
1:32:03
1:32:31
1:33:34
1:34:40
1:35:10
1:35:19
1:36:40
1:36:58
1:39:30
1:41:16
1:41:58
1:42:59
1:46:16
1:48:05
1:48:37
1:50:54
1:52:44
1:52:44
1:53:31
1:53:54
1:54:05
1:54:32
1:55:14
1:58:33
1:59:20
2:01:47
2:05:46
2:06:06
2:09:25
2:11:48
2:14:02
2:15:02
2:16:06
2:28:12
2:33:14
2:35:53
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